
GENERALABSTRACT OF COST FOR MAINTENANCE OF ROAD 
ME OF ROAD: Hulaas Gram Viswa Bank Pakki Path (Panchayat Bhawan) to 

Paschim Mahadalit Tola 
TRICT 

K 
Supaul 
Raghopur 
Virpur TSION 

NGTH OF cONST. ROAD (in Km) 
ENGTH OF BT PAVEMENT 

12.720 
9650 

NGTH OF CC PAVEMENT 3070 
STRUCTURES 
ME PIPE 
K CELL CULVERT 

AMOUNT 
No. DESCRIPTION (LAKHS) 

A INITIAL RECTIFICATION INCLUDING SURFACE RENEWAL 
PREPARATORY WORKS SITE CLEARANCE, DISMANTLING 
EARTHWORK 
GSB GR-1T 
WBM GRADE II 
WBM GRADE III 
PRIME COAT 
MSS 
TACK COAT 
|BM(100%) 
SDBC 
DLC 
PANEL CONCRETE 

DRAIN 
14 PROTECTION WALL 

ROAD FURNITURES , KM STONES, TRAFFIC & DIRECTION SIGN, 

MAINTENANCE BOARD,ROAD SAFETY &PLANTATION OF TREES. 

16 CROSS DRAINAGE 
17 COST OF REPAIR WORKS 

1.975 

31.383 
8.827 
12.301 
20.257 
2.741 
1P293 

IS 175 &529|| 
247.494| 
144.495 

2.965 
148.697 

0.000 
0.000 

13 

39.543 15 

119.655 
1.545 
1.748 

18 DISMANTLING OF EXISTING CROSS DRAINAGE 
SUB TOTAL OF INTIAL RECTIFICATION INDLUCDING SURFACE RENEWAL =798P805388| 

AVERAGE coST PER KM (IN LACS) =|62.#9s 63-3H7 

PART-B5 YEAR ORDINARY MAINTENANCE COST 

I st Year 
II nd Year 
IIl rd Year 
IV th Year 
V th Year 
SUB TOTAL OF 5 YEAR ORDINARY MAINTENANCE COST= 

TOTAL COST OF 5 YEAR ORDANARY MAINTENANCE PER MONTH (IN 

LACS) 

14.290 
24.685 
52.931 
34.319 
63.261 

189.486 
3.158 

FEE 243 994874 
IZ7-332Y4907| 

9949 
S.643 S746|| 

TOTAL COST OF PROJECT (including GST & Labour Cess) IN LACS =|/8 h4896 

SUB TOTAL(A) =_ 
18 % GST (B)_ 

1% LABOUR CESS © 
10% SEIGNIORAGE FEE(Const. & Maint.) 

14.332 
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Assistant Engineer 
C.E-2 Office, R.W.D 

Patna 

Chief Engineèr-2 
Rural Works Department 

Patna 
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Executive Engineer 
Ruras Works Department 
Work Division, Birpur 
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